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Structured Literacy Intervention 
2024-2025 Calendar 

Updated 7/22/24 
 

Term 
 

 

Dates 
 
 

 
 
 

Fall 
(15 weeks) 

 
2x/week (T, Th)  =  28 sessions 
2x/week (M, W) = 27 sessions 

3x/week (M, W, F) = 40 sessions  
 

1 Session = 55 minutes 
  

Enroll by: Tues., Aug. 20, 2024 
 

 

 

September 3 – December 19, 2024 
 

 

Observances & Federal Holidays (RWC Closed) 
 

IDA Dyslexia Convention Weds. - Fri. Oct 23-25 
Veteran’s Day Mon.  Nov. 11 
Thanksgiving Break Mon. - Fri. Nov. 25 – 29 
Instructor Flex Days Thurs. - Fri. Dec. 5-6 
Winter Break Mon. - Fri. Dec. 23 – Jan. 3 

 

Intervention Session Make-Up Dates* 
 

September 28 
October 12, 19 
November 2, 16 

December 14 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Winter/Spring 
(17 weeks) 

 
2x/week (T, Th) =  34 sessions 
2x/week (M, W) = 32 sessions 

3x/week (M, W, F) = 48 sessions 
 

1 Session = 55 minutes 
 
 

Enroll by: Tues., Jan. 7, 2025 
 

 

January 21  – May 23, 2025 
 

 

Observances & Federal Holidays (RWC Closed) 
 

Dr. M. L. King Jr. Day  Mon. Jan. 20 
President’s Day Mon. Feb. 17 
Spring Break Mon. – Fri. Mar. 31– Apr. 4 
Good Friday Fri. April 18 
Memorial Day Mon. May 26 

 

Intervention Session Make-Up Dates* 
 

February 8, 22 
March 8, 22 

April 19 
May 17 

 

 
Summer  Bridge 

(7 weeks) 
 

3x/week (M, T, W) =  21 sessions 
 

1 Session = 90 minutes 
 

Enroll by: Tues., May 27, 2025 
 

 

June 23 – August 8, 2025 
 

Observances & Federal Holidays (RWC Closed) 
 

Independence Day Fri. July 4 
 

Intervention Session Make-Up Dates* 
 

THERE ARE NO MAKE-UP DATES FOR THE SUMMER TERM 

 

*Students are permitted two 55-minute make-up sessions for absences during the FALL and WINTER/ 
SPRING terms. These sessions, offered online or in-person, are by appointment only on designated 

http://www.readwriteclinic.com/
mailto:admin@readwriteclinic.com


Saturdays between 9:00 a.m. and noon during the term of service within which the particular absence(s) 
occurs. Make-up sessions are offered on a first-come-first-served basis, and appointments must be 
secured no later than 24 hours prior to the desired make-up dates. Spaces are limited and, therefore, not 
guaranteed. Any student absence exceeding two days within a given term may not be made up. 
 
 
 
 


